Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cnunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

# Home

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2022
Special Round: 1
National Institute of Technology

Institute Type:

Institute Name:

MNational Institute of Technology Delhi

Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Female-only (including 110383 110399
supermumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs CPEN Gender-Neutral 45657 74237
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 88516 88516
Supermumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 115692 115699
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs EWS Female-only (including 291328 291328
Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technalogy Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 109872 119325
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs COBC-NCL Female-only (including 102692 102693
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 29931 38968
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s CPEN Female-only (including 50770 50770
Supernumerary)
Natianal Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 48551 48551
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 40670 44505
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as SC Gender-Neutral 95935 96177
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s B Female-only (including 120218 120219
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 3953 20909
Technology)
National Institute of Techniology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of | HS OPEN Female-only (including 21190 33892
Technology) Supernumerary)
natienal Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS EWS Gender-Neutral 46403 53641
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS EWS Female-only {including 158328 158328
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  HS OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 28004 35710
Technology)
Mational Institute of Technalogy Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS OBC-NCL Female-anly (including 55482 67894
Technalogy) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of ~ HS SC Gender-Neutral 29734 62924
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  HS 5C Female-only (including 247610 3148949

Tachnnlno

SHnermimarans



Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technelogy Delhi
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
NMational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technelogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Natignal Institute of Technelogy Delhi

National Institute of Technelogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Natianal Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Natienal Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

Natignal Institute of Technalogy Delhi

B T

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technalogy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Enginearing {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelar of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

Hs

05

05

Qs

as

as

0s

Al

HS
HS

Hs
HS

HS
HS

Hs
HS

Hs
as
as
as

Qs
Qs

Qs
as
Al

HS

HS

Hs

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0s

Qs

Qs

ST

T

OPEN

OPEN

EWSs

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

CBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

BE
5C

ST
OPEN
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

sC
ST
ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

T

"I

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

remale-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fermale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Femnale-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
sSupernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

201700

538386

4835

11198

113786

17193

13915

35350

79820

29710
61823

74088
190405

60512
104587

143040
341874

318512
18893
2351

43946

29517
31213

78953
119493
114271

24076

25914

54705

167797

42447

70852

93780

25534

15558

20932

18661

237093

5328388

9219

12808

13382

17183

16036

45353

79820

56120
84617

80126
1590405

74280
104987

170083
341874

538611
22926
23511
43946

ann
51213

78953
119493
11421

33225

60290

70542

167797

55106

70852

126472

255391

16933

23670

188938



ional Insti

of Technalogy Delhi Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Yes
Bachelor of Technology)

as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 19217 21

Mational Inst cation Engineering (4 Years,

O
O
i

OBC-NCI Female-only (including 38230
Supernum

e of Technology Delhi Electronics and Commun

Bachelar of Techno

ry

Mational Instit

of Technology Delhi ering {4 Years, 0s sC Gender-Neutral 56940 56840

MNational Ins of Technelogy Delhi Electronics and Communic as ST der-Meutral 88503
Bachelor of Technolt
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Electranics and Communication as ST Female-only (including 158738 158738
Bachelor of Technology) supernumerary)
ional Institute of Technology Delhi Mec al Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN Gender-Neutral 54871
MNational Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Er achelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 86402
Supernumerary)
MNational Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineeris . Bachelor of Technology) | HS EWS Gender-Neutral 97093 104618
Maticnal In e of Technelogy Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 75415 106317
MNational Institute of Technalogy Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (includ 121251 348208
Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)  HS SC Gender-Neutral 176897 188130

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) SC Female-only (includi 533242 533242
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 261795

Mational Institute of Technalogy Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)y 0S Gender-Neutral

Mational Institute of Technalogy Delhi Meachanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS Female-only (including 36591

supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) QS EWS Gender-Neutral 35678
National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-NCL nder-Neutral 39417
ional Insti of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OS5 OBC-NCL Female-only (incl 58442 58442
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technol Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) | OS SC Gender-Neutral 102865

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy /

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted
For El further information, please contact CSAB,

REEC . ) Digatindi




