

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2022	
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Delhi	
Academic Program:	ALL	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110399	110399
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45657	74237
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88516	88516
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	115699	115699
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	291328	291328
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	109872	119325
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102693	102693
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29931	38968
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50770	50770
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	48551	48551
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40670	44905
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	95935	96177
National Institute of Technology De <mark>l</mark> hi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	120219	120219
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3953	20909
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21190	33892
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46403	53641
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158328	158328
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	28004	35710
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55462	67894
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	29734	62924
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	247610	314949

	(2511115115D)			sakemenerari)		
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	201700	237093
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	538386	538386
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4835	9219
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS.	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11198	12808
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11376	13382
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17193	17193
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13915	16036
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	35350	45353
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	79820	79820
National Institute of Technology De <mark>lh</mark> i	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29710	56120
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61823	84617
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	74088	80126
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	190405	190405
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	60512	74260
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104987	104987
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	143040	170083
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	341874	341874
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	318512	538611
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18893	22926
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23511	23511
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43946	43946
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29517	31171
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51213	51213
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	78953	78953
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	119493	119493
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	114211	114211
lational Institute of Technology De <mark>l</mark> hi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24076	33225
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35914	60290
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EW5	Gender-Neutral	54705	70542
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	167797	167797
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42447	55106
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70852	70852
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	93780	126472
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	255391	255391
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15558	16933
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20932	23670
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18661	18898

National Institute of Technology De <mark>l</mark> hi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19217	21281
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38230	39206
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	56940	56940
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	88503	88503
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158738	158738
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54871	71569
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86402	106831
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	97093	104618
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	75415	106317
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121251	348208
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	176897	188130
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	533242	533242
National Institu <mark>t</mark> e of Technology De <mark>l</mark> hi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	261795	514684
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24000	33358
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36591	36591
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34755	35678
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37692	39417
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58442	58442
National Institute of Technology De <mark>l</mark> hi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	102865	108783

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





